Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
© 2020 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. ADV141664
June 2014

ø 4.8"
[123mm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: 595WW
Trim Finish Accessory
595= 5” Wall Wash WW=Specular Clear Wall Wash & Kick
Reflector, White Flange
WW595SC=5” Wall Wash Kick Reflector, Specular Clear (use for double or corner wall wash, or replacement)
TRM590WH= 5” LED Oversize Trim Ring for use with 59* series trims, White  6.3” I.D., 7.5” O.D. Ring slips over LED trim.
Inset design allows 5” trim to fit into oversize ring for an even trim surface
*Wall Wash Trims 595WW and 695WW Feature an exclusive Repositionable Kick Reflector for fine-tuning adjustment of the wall wash effect. The WW595SC and WW695SC are Repositionable Kick
Reflectors sold separately for addition to the Wall Wash Trim when a double or corner wall wash is needed, or for replacement of original kick reflector included with the trim.
600 Series - 90CRI, 600lm
5”/6”  LED Retrofit Downlight Engine
ML5606927 - 2700K
ML5606930 - 3000K
ML5606935 - 3500K
ML5606940 - 4000K
900 Series - 90CRI, 900lm
5”/6”  LED Retrofit Downlight Engine
ML5609927 - 2700K
ML5609930 - 3000K
ML5609935 - 3500K
ML5609940 - 4000K
1200 Series - 90CRI, 1200lm
5”/6”  LED Retrofit Downlight Engine
ML5612927 - 2700K
ML5612930 - 3000K
ML5612935 - 3500K
ML5612940 - 4000K
Compatible with ML56 LED System of LED Downlight Light Modules
600 Series - 80CRI, 600lm
5”/6”  LED Retrofit Downlight Engine
ML5606827 - 2700K
ML5606830 - 3000K
ML5606835 - 3500K
ML5606840 - 4000K
900 Series - 80CRI, 900lm
5”/6”  LED Retrofit Downlight Engine
ML5609827 - 2700K
ML5609830 - 3000K
ML5609835 - 3500K
ML5609840 - 4000K
1200 Series - 80CRI, 1200lm
5”/6”  LED Retrofit Downlight Engine
ML5612827 - 2700K
ML5612830 - 3000K
ML5612835 - 3500K
ML5612840 - 4000K
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800